
COCKTAILS

JEFFERSON BOURBON, PEPPERCORN, CINNAMON, & ANGOSTURA 
BITTERS. SMOKED & GARNISHED WITH AN ORANGE PEEL.

LOVE ON THE ROCKS 14

MONTE ALBA TEQUILA, CAMPARI, AGAVE SYRUP, LIME JUICE,  
& GRAPEFRUIT JUICE. GARNISHED WITH A GRAPEFRUIT PEEL.

NEED YOU TONIGHT 14

WODKA VODKA, LUXARDO MARASCHINO, LEMON JUICE, 
MELON, & CUCUMBER. GARNISHED WITH A MINT SPRIG.

TAKE OFF BABY 14

MI RANCHO TEQUILA, PATRON CITRONGE, LIME, WATERMELON,
& CUCUMBER. GARNISHED WITH A DRIED LEMON & MINT SPRIG.

LIKE BEING STONED 14

PIÙCINQUE GIN, CHAMPAGNE, CREAM DE VIOLETTE, ROSEMARY
SYRUP, & LIME JUICE. GARNISHED WITH AN ORCHID. 

DEEP ON THE BOTTOM 14

DIAMOND RUM, LIME, MINT, BASIL & SODA WATER. GARNISHED
WITH A DRIED LEMON & BASIL LEAF. 

WHO LOVES THE SUN 14

JEFFERSON BOURBON, APULIAN ZINFANDEL, OREGANO SYRUP, 
LEMON, & ORANGE JUICE. GARNISHED WITH OREGANO LEAVES.  

ONLY YOU 14

WODKA VODKA, LIME JUICE, SODA WATER, GRAPES, & PEACH. 
GARNISHED WITH A DRIED LEMON & A MINT SPRIG. 

STARRY NIGHT 14

SERRANO PEPPER INFUSED EL SILENCIO, CUANTRO, PASSION
FRUIT SYRUP, LIME JUICE, & ORANGE JUICE. GARNISHED WITH 
A DRIED LEMON AND SMOKED SERRANO PEPPER. 

LOVE TONIGHT 14



TITO’S
GREY GOOSE

13
14

BLUECOAT AMERICAN DRY 12

CASAMIGOS BLANCO
CASAMIGOS REPOSADO
CASAMIGOS AÑEJO
DON JULIO SILVER
ILLEGAL JOVEN MEZCAL
CASA KOMOS AÑEJO CRISTALINO
CASA KOMOS REPOSADO
AVION RESERVA 44 AÑEJO
CLASE AZUL REPOSADO
DON JULIO 1942

14
16
18
14
14
20
28
35
34
38

BULLEIT BOURBON
WOODFORD RESERVE BOURBON
BOOKERS BOURBON
WHISTLEPIG 10 YEARS STRAIGHT RYE
YAMAZAKI 12 YEAR
MACALLAN 12 YEAR
LAPHORAIG 10 YEAR
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL
MACALLAN 15 YEAR  

14
14
20
35
45
16
16
44
40

REMY MARTIN V.S.O.P
HENNESSY BLACK 

16
16

MAROLO CAMOMILE
MAROLO MOSCATO
MAROLO BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO
MAROLO AMARONE
MAROLO BAROLO

14
14
14
14
14

LIMONCELLO
VAN ZELLERS & CO. PORTO RUBY
VAN ZELLERS & CO. PORTO TAWNY
CINELLI COLOMBINI VIN SANTO DEL CHIANTI
 SAMBUCA ROMANA BLACK
SAMBUCA ROMANA WHITE
VECCHIO AMARO DEL CAPO
AVERNA
AMARETTO DISARONNO
 

12
13
13
14
13
13
13
14
14

PREMIUM SPIRITS
VODKA

GIN

TEQUILA & MEZCAL

WHISKEY, BOURBON, & SCOTCH

COGNAC

GRAPPA

APÉRITIF & DIGESTIF

RUM
BRUGAL EXTRA AÑEJO 12
RON ZACAPA 14


